
2025 NEWBURGH SHARKS SWIM TEAM SCHEDULE 
newburghsharks@gmail.com 

Sunday May 18th Parent Meeting 5pm 

Monday June 9th  Meet the coaches 5pm-7pm 

Monday June 16 (M-F) Practice starts:  
 8am-9 am (11 & older),  9am-10am (9 -10 
yrs), 10am -10:45 am (8 & under) 

Thursday June 19 HOME v BURTON HOLLOW 

Tuesday June 24 HOME v NORTHVILLE 

Thursday June 26 HOME v  FAIRWAY FARMS 

Friday, June 27  Team pictures/team breakfast (all swimmers 
8am-10am) 

Tuesday July 1 BYE 

Thursday July 3 NO MEETS 

Tuesday July 8 HOME vs COLONY 

Thursday July 10 AWAY @ BURTON HOLLOW 

Tuesday July 15 AWAY @ NORTHVILLE 

Thursday July 17 AWAY @ FAIRWAY FARMS  

Friday July 18 FunFriday!  Donuts, games and prizes  (all 
swimmers 8am-10am) 

Tuesday July 22 AWAY @ COLONY 

Thursday July 24 BYE  
FIRE UP DINNER (tentative time 6pm) 

Friday July 25 League Meet Setup–ALL DAY-volunteers 
needed 

Saturday July 26 League meet @ NEWBURGH 
ALL SWIMMERS 

Saturday July 26 Awards party @ Newburgh (time TBD) 

GO SHARKS!!! 
 

Coaching Staff:  
    Patrick Henry, Maria Balow, Aiden Brooks 

*Each Friday practice will be in a “Fun Friday” format, where coaches will pick different games, 
drills, etc to give the kids a day off of lap practice and enjoy some fun and team camaraderie! 



 

Swim Club Addresses: 
 

Burton Hollow Swim Club 
34700 Bristol St, Livonia, MI 48154 

 
Northville Swim Club 

646 Base Line Rd, Northville, MI 48167 
 

Colony Swim Club 
8300 N Beck Rd, Canton, MI 48187 

 
Fairway Farms Swim Club 

16001 Levan Rd, Livonia, MI 48154 
 


